14.00.00.0PR-M000A Ver.1
30057 Ahern Avenue Union City, CA 94587
TEL : (800) 699-2547  FAX : (510) 324-4545
Mizuho America, Inc.
Primado2_p27-34_a_1400.qxd  14.2.21  11:15 AM  Page 35
1 Primado2 2 Primado2
Primado2 Pr oduct Lineup

Std. Angled Handpiece200 MS
P200-2AMS
order code
• Mini type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / MS
Std. Angled Handpiece200 ES
P200-2AES
order code
• Extra Short type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Extra Short
Std. Angled Handpiece200 S
P200-2AS
order code
• Short type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Short
Std. Angled Handpiece200 M
P200-2AM
order code
• Medium type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Medium
Std. Angled Handpiece200 L
P200-2AL
order code
• Long type
• Bur: ø2.35mm / Long
Irrigation Nozzle
PD-IN-D
order code
For P200-2AMS (MS)
PD-IN-2ES
order code
For P200-2AES (ES)
PD-IN-2S
order code
For P200-2AS (S)
PD-IN-2M
order code
For P200-2AM (M)
PD-IN-2L
order code
For P200-2AL (L)
Irrigation Nozzle
PD-IN-D
order code
For P200-2SMS (MS)
PD-IN-2ES
order code
For P200-2SES (ES)
PD-IN-2S
order code
For P200-2SS (S)
PD-IN-2M
order code
For P200-2SM (M)
PD-IN-2L
order code
For P200-2SL (L)
Std. Straight Handpiece200 MS
P200-2SMS
order code
• Mini type

Irrigation Nozzle
PD-IN-3S
order code
For P200-3GAS (S)
PD-IN-3M
order code
For P200-3GAM (M)
PD-IN-3L
order code
For P200-3GAL (L)
Cutting Accessories : P9~10
Contra Angle Handpiece
The Contra Angle Handpiece is useful when approaching at a blind angle.
It is available in two types of speed reduction: 16:1 and 64:1.
Contra Angle Handpiece
16:1 Reduction
PD-CA-16
order code
• 16:1 Reduction (Speed: Max. 3,750 min-1)
• Latch Type Chuck
• Corresponds to ø2.35mm CA burs
Contra Angle Handpiece
64:1 Reduction
PD-CA-64
order code
• 64:1 Reduction (Speed: Max. 940 min-1)
• Latch Type Chuck
• Corresponds to ø2.35mm CA burs
Primado2_P15-26_a_1400.qxd  14.2.21  11:22 AM  Page 21
Reciprocating
Saw Handpiece
Sagittal
Saw Handpiece
Oscillating
Saw Handpiece
Primado2 Reciprocating Saw Handpiece
Primado2 Rec. Handpiece
P200-REC-S
order code
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Stroke Length: 2.5 mm
• Blade: Reciprocating Saw Blades,
Reciprocating Rasps
• Bundled Item: Spray Adaptor for Bone Saw
(see p.32)
Primado2 Rec. Handpiece/HS
P200-REC-S-HS
order code
• Hand Control type
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Stroke Length: 2.5 mm
• Blade: Reciprocating Saw Blades,
Reciprocating Rasps
• Bundled Item: Spray Adaptor for Bone Saw
(see p.32)
Micro Bone Saw Series
Slim Design
High Performance
Easy Maintenance
Durable
: The streamlined design with the reduced weight delivers well-balanced handling.
: Excellent cutting performance paired with low rotational vibration creates smooth operation.
: All of the motors and handpieces can be washed by a thermo disinfector.
: Motors and handpieces are made to be highly durable due to NSK's long years of
experience in high precision technology, and are protected with a NSK original special
coating called DURACOAT, creating long-lasting and scratch-free quality products.
20,000 min-1
Irrigation Nozzle
P200-IN-BS
order code
For P200-REC-S, P200-REC-S-HS
Cutting Accessories : P13~14 24 Primado223 Primado2
Primado2_P15-26_a_1400.qxd  14.2.25  0:10 PM  Page 23
26 Primado225 Primado2
Irrigation Nozzle
P200-IN-BS
order code
For P200-OSC-S, P200-OSC-S-HS
Primado2 Sagittal Saw Handpiece Primado2 Oscillating Saw Handpiece
Primado2 Sag. Handpiece
P200-SAG-S
order code
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Angle of Oscillation: 8°
• Blade: Sagittal and Oscillating Saw Blades
• Bundled Item: Spray Adaptor for Bone Saw
(see p.32)
Primado2 Sag. Handpiece/HS
P200-SAG-S-HS
order code
• Hand Control type
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Angle of Oscillation: 8°
• Blade: Sagittal and Oscillating Saw Blades
• Bundled Item: Spray Adaptor for Bone Saw
(see p.32)
Primado2 Osc. Handpiece
P200-OSC-S
order code
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Angle of Oscillation: 8°
• Blade: Sagittal and Oscillation Saw Blades,
Oscillating Saw Blades (for Intra Oral)
• Bundled Item: Spray Adaptor for Bone Saw
(see p.32)
Primado2 Osc. Handpiece/HS
P200-OSC-S-HS
order code
• Hand Control type
• Speed: Max. 20,000 min-1
• Angle of Oscillation: 8°
• Blade: Sagittal and Oscillation Saw Blades,
Oscillating Saw Blades (for Intra Oral)
• Bundled Item: Spray Adaptor for Bone Saw
(see p.32)
Adaptor
PD-OSC-A
order code
• Blade: Oscillating Saw Blades (for Intra Oral)
• Bundled Item: Corresponding wrench(1),
and screws (2)
20,000 min-1 20,000 min-1
Irrigation Nozzle
P200-IN-BS
order code
For P200-SAG-S, P200-SAG-S-HS
Cutting Accessories : P11 Cutting Accessories : P11~12
Primado2_P15-26_a_1400.qxd  14.2.21  11:22 AM  Page 25
27 Primado2
Primado2 Wire Pin Driver